Registrierungsnr.

50514-000002-2020
50514-000308-2020
50514-000060-2020
50514-00107A-2021
50514-000173-2020
50514-000186-2020
50514-000107-2020
50514-000033-2020
50514-000157-2020
50514-000055-2020
50514-000150-2020
50514-000093-2023
50514-0FRIML-2021
50514-000037-2020
50514-001009-2020
50514-000184-2021
50514-001052-2020
50514-001059-2020
50514-000045-2020
50514-000160-2020
50514-002050-2020
50514-001025-2020
50514-001205-2023
50514-000185-2020
50514-000050-2020
50514-000013-2020
50514-000014-2020
50514-000022-2020
50514-000154-2020
50514-002179-2023
50514-000046-2020
50514-001013-2020
50514-000009-2020
50514-001011-2023
50514-000039-2021
50514-000025-2020
50514-001050-2020

Gemeinde

Weildpriach
Weil3priach
Weillpriach
Weildpriach
Weillpriach
Weildpriach
Weillpriach
Weillpriach
Weildpriach
Weil3priach
Weildpriach
Weil3priach
Weillpriach
Weildpriach
Weillpriach
Weil3priach
Weildpriach
Weil3priach
Weildpriach
Weilpriach
Weildpriach
Weilpriach
Weildpriach
Weilpriach
Weildpriach
Weilpriach
Weildpriach
Weilpriach
Weildpriach
Weilpriach
Weillpriach
Weildpriach
Weillpriach
Weil3priach
Weillpriach
Weildpriach
Weillpriach

viyDate
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00
01.05.2023 00:00



